

NDPS Case No. 71/2022

Present : Sri Mukul Kumar Kundu, Additional Dist & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

JO Code No. WB00654,

In-Charge of the Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st Court, NDPS, Cooch Behar.

Order No. 14

Dt. 18.06.2024

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

No report is received from the I.O of this case.

Ld. Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 14.08.24 for I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Cooch Behar (NDPS).

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Cooch Behar (NDPS).
in-charge