

NDPS Case No. 71/2022

J.O Code: WB00654

Order No. 16

Dt. 20.11.2024

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

I.O's report is not received.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.02.2025 for I.O's report.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,

1st Court, NDPS,

Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,

1st Court, NDPS

Cooch Behar.